
What's Included?
Tables, linens and chairs that are set up
and ready to decorate when you walk in

the door! Bar Staff and outstanding
attention to detail and service, plus no
minimum bar requirements!  We also

offer on-site decoration and equipment
rentals as well as access to our vast

referral network.

Private Event
PRICING GUIDE

FRI
SAT

Su-Th



125
150
115

150
175
135

175
200
150

HOURLY PRICING

1-50 51-100 101-200

1206 Main Ave, Crete NE

Guest Count

5% discount for a 4 hour block
10% discount for an 8 hour block



*Minimum 4 hours on Saturdays*


