

## HOURLY PRICING

Guest Count	1-50	51-100	101-200
FRI	125	150	175
SAT	150	175	200
Su-Th	115	135	150

5% discount for a 4 hour block 10% discount for an 8 hour block

## What's Included?

Tables, linens and chairs that are set up and ready to decorate when you walk in the door! Bar Staff and outstanding attention to detail and service, plus no minimum bar requirements! We also offer on-site decoration and equipment rentals as well as access to our vast referral network.



<sup>\*</sup>Minimum 4 hours on Saturdays\*